
Zurlindenstrasse

Bertastrasse

Martastrasse

Zentralstrasse

Total

Parkplatz-Bilanz

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

Bestehend Projektiert Differenz

weiss / gebührenpflichtigParkplatz  

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

Bestehend Projektiert Differenz

Parkplatz  "Blaue Zone" 

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

Bestehend Projektiert Differenz

Velo-Parkplatz

Parkplatz - Bilanz

000Rollstuhlgerechter-Parkplatz

000Güterumschlag

000Taxi-Standplatz

000Polizei

000Car-Parkplatz

Bestehend Projektiert DifferenzParkplatz - Bilanz 

00(P-Weiss)weiss / gebührenpflichtigParkplatz  0

0 0(P-Blau)Parkplatz  "Blaue Zone" 0

00Velo-Parkplatz (P-Velo) 0

00Motorrad-Parkplatz (P-Motorrad) 0

Zurlindenstrasse

Martastrasse

Zentralstrasse

Total

Schubertstrasse

Parkplatz-Bilanz

Rollstuhlgerechter-P

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best. Proj. Diff.

0 0

P  "Blaue Zone" 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best. Proj. Diff.

0 0

Velo-Parkplatz

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best. Proj. Diff.

0 0

Güterumschlag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best. Proj. Diff.

0 0

P 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best. Proj. Diff.

0 0

gebührenpflichtig

weiss / 


